
S.N. 

01 

02 

04 

05 

GITA SINGH 

DR. MANISH KUMAR 

03 SAILENDRA KUMAR 

/RL/2023 

GAYATRI 

NAME 

06 AMIT KUMAR 

RAM KUMAR SHAHU 

farco-�O3AY3-31HIuoiT (E0 TO) 

fcfy AIGI TT t (2023-24) :: 

FATHERS NAME 

SANJAY KUMAR 
VISHWAKRMA 

GAJANAND SINGH 

JOHAN LAL 

GOSAI DAS 

JHADU SAHU 

SANJAY KUMAR 

Ph.D. 

25 20 

0 

NET/SET 

0 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

M.Phil. 

5 

0 

5 

5 

EXPERIENCE 

5 

0 

ID :- govtcollegeraglhunathnagar@gmail.com 

0 

yrTR,kG:OS./AB/ 2023 

P.G. TOTAL 
MARKS marks 

P.G. Obtained 

0 1600 1377 86.06 36.06 86.06 

2000 

1600 

P.G. Percentage 

% 

2000 1457 72.85 22.85 42.85 

1600 1097 

6.63 

Weightage of 

P.G. 

Total Marks 

1250 62.50 12.50 42.50 

1157 72.31 22.31 42.31 

68.56 18.56 38.56 

Remark 

62.96 12.96 37.96 



07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

15 SAROJANI 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

ANJALI PATEL 

30 

KESHAV KUMAR 

DHIRENDRA KUMAR TIWARI 

VIVEK CHAUHAN 

DIPAK KUMAR 

SANJAY KHANKE 

TARA GUPTA 

RAMKUMAR RAVIDAS 

AJAY SINGH 

MAHESHWARI PATRE 

GULSAN ARA 

SANJEEV KUMAR PANDAY 

PUNIBAI 

PRIYANKA MISHRA 

RAJPATI SINGH 

JAIBAHADUR SANDILYA 

FOOLMATI 

RAJESH KUMAR 

BHUPENDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARI 

RAJESH KUMAR VAISHAY 

SINDHU RAM 

RAMESH KUMAR 

SIMA TRIPATHI 

BHUVNESHWAR RAM 

DHANSINGH 

KRISHNA TIWARI 

JIWANLAL 

RAM SARAN 

SHIV KUMAR 

GAJENDRA GUPTA 

KARTIK RAM 

SANTOSH 

SUDHARI RAM 

JAGRIT 

MD. ALAM 

VEERJAN PANDEY 

JHADURAM 

SITARAM MISHRA 

VIKRAM SINGH 

SHOMARAM 

JOKHAN YADAV 

GANESHI PRASAD 

MARUT RAM 

KRISHNA RAM VAISHAY 

VINHESHAR RAM 

GODAWALI 

ARJUN PRASAD TRIPATHI 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

5 

0 

5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

10 

0 

1000 

CGPA 6.918 

1000 

1000 

6.88 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1600 

1800 

1200 

1600 

2000 

2000 

1600 

1000 

2000 

1000 

660 66.00 16.00 36.00 

1000 

645 

583 

626 

629 62.90 12.90 32.90 

62.60 12.60 

620 62.00 

524 

579 57.90 

65.72 15.72 35.72 

65.36 15.36 35.36 

64.50 14.50 34.50 

1643 

58.30 8.30 33.30 

1028 

1077 67.31 

1649 

91.28 

1167 72.94 

777 

52.40 2.40 22.40 

85.67 

1567 78.35 

778 77.80 

12.00 32.00 

1639 81.95 31.95 31.95 

2000 1633 81.65 31.65 31.65 

1600 1298 81.13 31.13 31.13 

1000 809 80.90 30.90 30.90 

1293 80.81 30.81 30.81 

7.90 27.90 

77.70 

17.31 22.31 

82.45 32.45 

32.60 

41.28 41.28 

35.67 

22.94 32.94 

28.35 

27.80 

35.67 

27.70 

32.45 

30.60 

28.35 

27.80 

27.70 

ST Cand. 

806 80.60 30.60 



54
 

CH
AN

DA
N 

PA
HE

RE
 

SAN
T 

KU
MA

R 
PA

HE
RI 

0 0 0 

10
00

 

647
 

64
.70

 

14
.70

 

14
.70

 

53
 

RI
NK

I 

JA
W

AH
IR

 
PR

AS
AD

 
GU

PT
A 

0 0 

10
00

 

649 

64
.90

 

14
.90

 

14
.90

 

52
 

RA
VI

ND
RA

 
KU

MA
R 

SA
HU

 

GU
LA

B 
CH

ÂN
D 

SA
HU

 

0 0 

10
00

 

655 

65
.50

 

15
.50

 

15
.50

 

51
 

SU
NI

L 
KU

MA
R 

BA
LE

SW
AR

 

0 0 

10
00

 

665
 

66
.50

 

16
.50

 

16
.50

 

50
 

PR
AS

AN
T RAM

 
PR

AS
AD

 

0 0 0 

10
00

 

667 

66
.70

 

16
.70

 

16
.70

 

49
 

MD.
 

MD.
 

ISL
AM

 

10
00

 681 

68
.10

 

18
.10

 

18
.10

 

48
 

BA
LR

AM
 

HI
RM

AN
 

0 

16
00

 

11
02

 

68
.88

 

18
.88

 

18
.88

 

47
 

SO
NA

M
AT

I 

M
OH

AR
LA

L 

10
00

 

689
 

68
.90

 

18
.90

 

18
.90

 

46
 

SH
OB

HA
 

RAM
 

SA
HU

 

SU
MA

N LAL
 

SA
HU

 

0 

800
 557
 

69
.63

 

19
.63

 

19
.63

 

45
 

MA
MT

A 
JA

ISW
AL

 

RA
JE

ND
RA

 
JA

ISW
AL

 

0 0 0 0 

10
00

 

706
 

70
.60

 

20
.60

 

20
.60

 

44
 

DEV
 

KU
MA

R 

RA
M

BH
A

RO
SH

 

0 0 

10
00

 

709
 

70
.90

 

20
.90

 

20
.90

 

43
 

VI
SH

W
AK

AR
M

A 
D

H
A

R
M

EN
D

R
A

 
PR

AT
AP

 

V
IS

H
W

A
K

RM
A

 
SA

TY
AN

AR
AY

AN
 

11
00

 

788
 

71
.64

 

21
.64

 

21
.64

 

42
 

SW
ET

A 
SO

NA
M 

AM
AL

 
KU

MA
R 

0.
 

200
0 

14
42

 

72
.10

 

22
.10

 

22
.10

 

41
 

AS
HP

HI
 

RA
DH

ES
HY

AM
 

JA
ISW

AL
 

0 0 

11
00

 

795
 

72
.27

 

22
.27

 

22
.27

 

40
 

IN
SW

AR
I 

SA
HU

 

SH
AN

KA
R RAM

 

16
00

 

11
60

 

72
.50

 

22
.50

 

22
.50

 

39
 

SU
M

IT
RA

 
TI

RK
EY

 

HI
RA

LA
L 

TI
RK

EY
 

200
0 

145
9 

72
.95

 

22
.95

 

22
.95

 

38
 

PR
AD

EE
P 

RA
MP

AT
I 

YA
DA

V 

20
00

 

14
61

 

73
.05

 

23
.05

 

23
.05

 

37
 

AN
JU 

V
IS

H
W

A
N

A
TH

 

0 

16
00

 

11
83

 

73
.94

 

23
.94

 

23
.94

 

36
 

TE
JK

UM
AR

I 

DH
AN

DE
V 

0 

10
00

 

746 

74
.60

 

24
.60

 

24
.60

 

35
 

NIL
AM

 
JA

ISW
AL

 

MA
HA

DE
V 

JA
ISW

AL
 

0 

20
00

 

150
0 

75
.00

 

25
.00

 

25
.00

 

34
 

SIM
A 

DE
VD

AT
T 

0 0 

10
00

 750 

75
.00

 

25
.00

 

25
.00

 

33
 

RA
M

LA
KH

AN
 

SA
RY

U 
PR

AS
AD

 

0 

10
00

 

753 

75
.30

 

25
.30

 

25
.30

 

32
 

SA
VI

TA
 

JET
U 

SIN
GH

 0 0 0 0 

20
00

 

15
06

 

75
.30

 

25
.30

 

25
.30

 DE
EL

IP
 

KU
MA

R 

SH
IV 

NA
RA

YA
N 

0 0 

200
0 

15
16

 

31
 

75
.80

 

25
.80

 

25
.80

 

KU
MA

R 

PR
AJ

AP
AT

I NA
SE

EM
 

JA
ISW

AL
 

KU
MA

R 

YA
DA

V 

AY
AM

 



55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

MEGHNATH 

DEVANTI NAYAK 

BRI] BIHARI 

SUNIL KUMAR 

WARENSHISH 

MAMTA 

GENDLAL DEWANGAN 

NEHA GUPTA 

SADHNA SINGH 

MANTOSH JAGATE 

BALMIKI TIWARI 

RAMESH KUMAR 

OM PRAKASH SAHU 

SIMA YADAV 

PITAR BAI BANJARE 

MANOJ KUMAR DYAL 

VINITA ARYA 

1. sd. Ttyu Ytal 

3. sd. 4dRIH HE 

4. sf tqt yrG 

JEETSINGH 

RAMPAL 

CHAINRAM 

UMASHANKAR 

NIKOLASH MINJ 

JETHU SINGH 

NARAD KUMAR 

BINDU KUMAR 

ANIL KUMAR SINGH 

ROOPSAI JAGTE 

RAMBRIKSH TIWARI 

KAMLU DAS 

RAMANANDAN SAHU 

SHIVKRIT YADAV 

BHARAT LAL BANJARE 

RAM PRASAD DYAL 

GANGARAM ARYA 

6. 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0. 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

5. f ui-floia HIE 

1000 

2000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

2000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1600 

1000 

1000 

800 

1000 

1000 

643 64.30 14.30 14.30 

1285 64.25 14.25 14.25 

638 63.80 13.80 13.80 

621 62.10 12.10 12.10 

621 62.10 12.10 12.10 

1225 61.25 11.25 11.25 

612 61.20 

599 59.90 

597 59.70 

586 58.60 

584 58.40 

928 58.00 

562 56.20 

548 54.80 

438 

538 

532 

54.75 

53.80 

53.20 

11.20 11.20 

9.90 

9.70 

8.60 

8.40 

8.00 

6.20 

4.80 

4.75 

3.80 

3.20 

Prlhcpal 

9.90 

9.70 

8.60 

3.40 

8.00 

6.20 

4.80 

4.75 

3.80 

3.20 

Not 

Eligible 
Not 

Eligible 

GovknibgAw�ti Caltege 

qR, T- 4ARIHYR (300) 

Nagar, Dist.-BalaIBIG.' 
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